
$425,000.00

4565 WILLOW SPRINGS RD, CONWAY, SC
29527, USA
https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com

A homesteader’s dream, 1.92 acres with no HOA! Country living at
its best; this all-brick 3 bedroom, 2 bath home has a fantastic open
floor plan and a new metal roof installed just months ago! Enter the
home to a spacious great room with a beautiful wood burning
fireplace. The open kitchen is perfect for... Read more »

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Detached

• RESIDENTIAL

• Active

• 3194 sq ft

https://www.coastaldunesrealty.com/property/4565-willow-springs-rd/


Basics
Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 3194 sq ft Lot size: Public Record sq ft

Year built: 1977 County: Horry

Rooms
Dining Room: 13â��10x12â��2 Kitchen: 15â��5x11â��3

Master Bedroom: 13â��6x16â��1 Living Room: Ceiling Fan,Fireplace

Dining Room: Area,Ceiling Fan,Kit/DR Combo,Lvr/DR
Combo

Family Rm/Great Rm: Ceiling
Fan,Fireplace

Master Bedroom: Ceiling Fan,1st Flr Level

Building Details
Construction Status: Resale Total Heated Sq Ft: 2375 sq ft

Foundation: Crawl Floor covering: Carpeting, Luxury Vinyl Plank/Tile

Parking: Attached 2-Car

Amenities & Features



Furnished: No Interior Features: Wind Treat Convey,Garage Door
Opener,Workshop,Smoke Detector,Wshr/Dryer
Connection,Washer/Dryer,Fireplace

Exterior Finish: All Brick
Home

Heating and Cooling: Central Heat,Central Air,Electric

Water Heater: Electric Exterior Features: Deck,Boat Parking,Outside Storage
Detached,Side Load Garage,RV Parking

Utilities Available:
Electricity,Water
Public,Septic,Cable
TV,Telephone

Style: Ranch

Miscellaneous
Broker Attrib Contact: Cell: 843-213-8688 Listing Office: 3239

School Information
Elementary School: South Conway Elementary School Middle School: Whittemore Park

Middle School

High School: Conway High School


